ENHANCE YOUR POLAR PEAK SHAPE
ACCURATE. SENSITIVE. REPEATABLE.
IMPROVED Agilent J&W HP-INNOWax and Intuvo HP-INNOWax GC columns
Flow path inertness is vital to any GC analysis. As the GC industry’s most innovative
measurement company, Agilent is uniquely positioned to ensure the inertness of every
surface that touches your sample, so you can achieve the low detection levels that
today’s analyses demand.
The Agilent J&W Ultra Inert GC column family pushes industry standards for consistent

with utmost confidence
Ordering Guide
ID (mm) Length(m) Film(μm) Temp Limits (°C) 7 in Cage 5 in Cage 7890/6890
LTM II module
Intuvo HP-INNOWax
column
0.18 20 0.18 40 to 260/270 19091N-577i 19091N-577iE
0.20 25 0.20 40 to 260/270 19091N-102i
50 0.20 40 to 260/270 19091N-105i
0.40 40 to 260/270 19091N-205i
0.25 15 0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-131i
0.50 40 to 260/270 19091N-231i
30 0.15 40 to 260/270 19091N-033i
0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-133i 19091N-133iE 19091N-133iLTM 19091N-133i-INT
0.50 40 to 260/270 19091N-233i 19091N-233iE
60 0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-136i 19091N-136iE
0.50 40 to 260/270 19091N-236i
0.32 15 0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-111i
30 0.15 40 to 260/270 19091N-013i
0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-113i 19091N-113iE 19091N-113i-INT
0.50 40 to 260/270 19091N-213i 19091N-213iE 19091N-213i-INT
60 0.25 40 to 260/270 19091N-116i
0.50 40 to 260/270 19091N-216i 19091N-216iE 19091N-216i-INT
0.53 15 1.00 40 to 240/250 19095N-121i
30 1.00 40 to 240/250 19095N-123i 19095N-123iE
60 1.00 40 to 240/250 19095N-126i
As regulatory agencies drive limits of detection lower for
increasingly active and more complex polar samples, you
cannot afford adsorption caused by flow path activity.
•   Having to repeat or verify suspect analyses wastes resources,
hinders productivity, and hurts your bottom line.
•   With limited available sample—and the clock ticking on
sample viability—you might never even get a second chance
to redo your analysis.
•   Unreliable results can have catastrophic implications in terms
of environmental safety, the quality of products we use every
day, and the foods we eat.
By minimizing activity along every step of the GC and
GC/MS flow path, Agilent Inert Flow Path solutions improve
system performance, ensure better results, and allow you to
process more samples without unplanned maintenance and